TGM-C100
Media Converter Solutions
10 Gigabit Ethernet Mode Converter for CR-2600
M
e
d
ia
 C

s
Packing Information
Ordering Information
Packing Information
Ordering Information
The TGM-C100 is fully IEEE 802.3ae
compliant and supports data transfer at full
duplex for congestion-free data transport.
The TGM-C100 10GBase-SR XFP can be
added for fiber runs over multi-mode
cabling up to 300 meters. If longer hauls are
required, Ruby offers the single-mode
10GBase-LR/ER/ZR XFP capable of
distance runs up to 80Km.
The TGM-C100 is a compact media
converter having two (2) available XFP
interface ports. Installation and setup is
plug-n-play easy. It is used to convert
multi-mode fiber signal to single mode
equivalent that extends the long span fiber
connections easily and inexpensively.
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
10 Gigabit Ethernet Mode Converter for CR-2600
TGM-C100       10GBase-SR/LR/ER/ZR XFP-to-XFP Media Converter
                           Module
CP-E100           1-Slot Converter Chassis
CP-E200.5V     2-Slot Smart Converter Chassis (5VDC)
CP-E200.12V   2-Slot Smart Converter Chassis (12VDC)
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2013.09.09 - Version A
Technical information listed is subject to change without prior notice. All brand names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
    Copyright  c  Ruby Tech Corp. All rights reserved.
Model Name
TGM-C100        530x512x345            50                   12                   13
CP-E100            530x512x345           14                   9.1                  10.1
CP-E200            585x380x280           10                   17                    18
Carton            pcs/Carton     N.W (KG)       G.W (KG)
                          Dimensions